% Northern Utilities
u Natural Gas

300 Friberg Parkway
Westborough, MA 01581-5039
(508) 836-7000

Fax: (508) 836-7072

Debra Howland

Executive Director and Secretary

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 S. Fruit St., Suite 10

Concord, New Hampshire 03301

Re: Northem Utilities, New Hampshire Division 2005-2006 Winter CGA, DG 05-147
January 2006 Monthly Report

Dear Ms. Howland:

It has come to our attention that the 16™ Revised Page 94, filed on January 24, 2006 in our
Monthly Cost of Gas Report had typographical errors. We have corrected the errors and are

resubmitting 16™ Revised Page 94 herewith. Please discard the version of Page 94 that was included
in the January 24™ filing.

Please contact me at 508-836-7274, if you have any questions.
Very truly yours,

\g/\a:m B) Kw@bua/

Susan B. Kullberg
Regulatory and Tariff Administrator



NHPUC No. 10 - Gas
NORTHERN UTILITIES, INC.

Sixteenth Revised Page 94

Superseding Fifteenth Revised Page 94

NORTHERN UTILITIES - NEW HAMPSHIRE DIVISION
WINTER SEASON RESIDENTIAL RATES

Winter Season Total Total Billed Rates
November 2005 - April 2006 Tariff Delivery Rates Tariff Rates, LDAC
Rates (Includes LDAC) Plus Cost of Gas
Residential Heating Tariff Rate R 5:
Monthly Customer Charge $9.50 $9.50 $9.50
First 50 therms $0.4102 $0.4384 $1.5291
All usage over 50 therms $0.2990 $0.3272 $1.4179
LDAC $0.0282
Gas Cost Adjustment:
Cost of Gas $1.0907
Residential Heating Low Income  Tariff Rate R 10:
Monthly Customer Charge $4.75 $4.75 $4.75
First 50 therms $0.2051 $0.2333 $1.3240
All usage over 50 therms $0.1495 $0.1777 $1.2684
LDAC $0.0282
Gas Cost Adjustment:
Cost of Gas $1.0907
Residential Non-Heating Tariff Rate R 6:
Bi-monthly Customer Charge $19.00 $19.00 $19.00
First 20 therms $0.4067 $0.4349 $1.5256
All usage over 20 therms $0.3082 $0.3364 $1.4271
Monthly Customer Charge $9.50 $9.50 $9.50
First 10 therms $0.4067 $0.4349 $1.5256
All usage over 10 therms $0.3082 $0.3364 $1.4271
LDAC $0.0282
Gas Cost Adjustment:
Cost of Gas $1.0907
Residential Non-Heating Low Income Tariff Rate R 11:
Bi-monthly Customer Charge $13.80 $13.80 $13.80
First 20 therms $0.3084 $0.3366 $1.4273
All usage over 20 therms $0.2335 $0.2617 $1.3524
Monthly Customer Charge $6.90 $6.90 $6.90
First 10 therms $0.3084 $0.3366 $1.4273
All usage over 10 therms $0.2335 $0.2617 $1.3524
LDAC $0.0282
Gas Cost Adjustment:
Cost of Gas $1.0907
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